

Division 12 - Gaston County Resurfacing US321 and SR 2278 DL00089 WBS: 12CR.10361.20 & 12CR.20361.28 Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday July 23, 2015					Lane Construction		Blythe Construction		Asphalt Pavine / Shelby	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$29,800.00	\$29,800.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$34,600.00	\$34,600.00
2	607	Milling 1.5	38415	SY	\$2.20	\$84,513.00	\$2.05	\$78,750.75	\$5.00	\$192,075.00
3	610	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B	1382	TONS	\$58.00	\$80,156.00	\$60.00	\$82,920.00	\$44.00	\$60,808.00
4	SP	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5B Leveling Course	10	TONS	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$44.00	\$440.00
5	610	Asphalt Conc Surface Course, Type S9.5C	1849		\$58.00	\$107,242.00	\$60.00	\$110,940.00	\$44.00	\$81,356.00
6	SP	Asphalt Conc.Surface Course, Type S9.5C Leveling Course	10	TONS	\$58.00	\$580.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$44.00	\$440.00
7	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	290	TONS	\$468.00	\$135,720.00	\$506.00	\$146,740.00	\$550.00	\$159,500.00
8	SP	Patching Existing Pavement	166	TONS	\$200.00	\$33,200.00	\$125.00	\$20,750.00	\$100.00	\$16,600.00
9	SP	Retrofit Existing Curb Ramp	15	EA	\$585.00	\$8,775.00	\$685.00	\$10,275.00	\$800.00	\$12,000.00
10	858	Adjustment of Catch Basins	6	EA	\$1,550.00	\$9,300.00	\$1,550.00	\$9,300.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
11	858	Adjustment of Manholes	25	EA	\$870.00	\$21,750.00	\$870.00	\$21,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
12	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	23	EA	\$850.00	\$19,550.00	\$850.00	\$19,550.00	\$900.00	\$20,700.00
13	SP	Work Zone Signing	444	SF	\$5.00	\$2,220.00	\$5.00	\$2,220.00	\$12.00	\$5,328.00
14	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
15	SP	Law Enforcement	30	HR	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00
16	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (8"x90m)	800	LF	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.00	\$4,800.00
17	1205	Thermo Pavement Marking Lines (24"x120m)	349	LF	\$8.00	\$2,792.00	\$8.50	\$2,966.50	\$16.00	\$5,584.00
18	1205	Thermoplastic Pvmt Mkg Symbol (90m)	20	EA	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00	\$170.00	\$3,400.00
19	1205	Paint Pvmt Mkgs Lines (4")	12972	LF	\$0.30	\$3,891.60	\$0.45	\$5,837.40	\$0.50	\$6,486.00
20	1205	4" Polyurea Highly Reflect Element	14061	EA	\$1.00	\$14,061.00	\$1.89	\$26,575.29	\$3.00	\$42,183.00
21	1253	Snowplowable Pavement Markers	112	LF	\$27.00	\$3,024.00	\$45.00	\$5,040.00	\$40.00	\$4,480.00
22	1413	Portable Lighting	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Engineers Estimate: \$ 544,061.83					\$596,754.60 Lane Const		\$681,414.94 Blythe Const		\$725,530.00 Asphalt Pave/Shelby	